AWJHO30]J - KIDS AWDIS SWEAT (ex.AW]JH30))

AWJHO030) KIDS AWDIS SWEAT (ex.AWJH30))

SIZE SPECIFICATION (CM)

Pcs./@©

Body Length (A)
Chest Width (B)
Sleeve Length (C)

COLORS:

. Bright Royal Ice Blue
. Bottle Green . Burgundy
. Dusty Green . Dusty Pink
. Kelly Green . Lime Green
. Purple . Royal Blue

1/2
36
38.50
34.50
30.50

. Rainforest Green
. Charcoal

. Fire Red

. Mustard
. Sapphire Blue

JustHoods
QLYDIS

MAIN FEATURES

280 g/m?

80% Ringspun Cotton/ 20% Polyester

26 great colours

Crew neck sweat

Set in sleeves

Taped neck

Stylish fit

Brushed inner fleece

Name label sewn into side seam

Ribbed collar, cuffs and hem

Twin needle stitching detail

Tear away label

100% cotton faced fabric

Suggested Decoration:

Digital printing (DTF), DTG, Embroidery, Screen printing

Certifications:
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Country Of Origin:

Pakistan

QA X

52025 : p. 387
[E52024 : p. 663

3/4
36
42
36
34

. Seafoam

. Deep Black
Heather Grey

5/6
36
47
39
39

. New French Navy

Sky Blue

o PTA - APPROVED
SedeX {VEGAN
STANDARD
100
7/8 9/11 12/13
36 36 36
52 57 62
42 45 48
44 49 54
Arctic White Baby Pink
Desert Sand . Digital Lavender
B Hot Pink B jetBlack
. Oxford Navy Peppermint
. Storm Grey Sun Yellow

|

19 Aug 2025 00:49:02

Page 1 of 1



	AWJH030J KIDS AWDIS SWEAT (ex.AWJH30J)
	MAIN FEATURES
	SIZE SPECIFICATION (CM)
	COLORS:

